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PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PARENT ORIENTATION NIGHT
*An informational evening for parents only

Thursday, August 21st
6:00 pm

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

Monday, August 25" % day
(3hr class time for all % days)

LABOR DAY WEEKEND August 29'"-September 1°
No school for all students and staff.
TEACHER PD Friday, October 17t

No school for all students.

ELECTION DAY

Tuesday, November 4t"
No school for all students and staff.

TEACHERS RECORDS DAY

Friday, November 21% % day
(3hr class time for all % days)

PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES

Monday & Tuesday, November 24t & 25t
No School.

THANKSGIVING BREAK

Wednesday-Friday, November 26" — 28"
No school for all students and staff.

TEACHER PD

Friday, December 12" % day
(3 hr class time for all % days)

WINTER BREAK

Monday, December 22" — Friday, January 2"
No school for all students.
School reopens Monday, January 5%

MARTIN L. KING JR. DAY

Monday, January 19t
No school for all students and staff.

TEACHER PD Tuesday, January 20"
No school for all students.
HOME VISITS Wednesday, February 11*"-Thursday, February 12'h

No school for students

MID WINTER BREAK

Friday, February 13"-Tuesday, February 17t
No school for all students and staff

TEACHER PD

Friday, March 6t
No school for all students.

SPRING BREAK

Monday, March 30" - Monday April 6th
No school for all students and staff.
School reopens Tuesday, April 7t"

TEACHER PD

Friday, April 17" % day
(3 hr class time for all % days)

PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES

Thursday & Friday, April 23t" and 24t
No school for students

MEMORIAL DAY RECESS

Friday, May 22" ¥ day

(3hr class time for all % days)
Monday, May 25"

No school for all students and staff

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

Friday, June 5" % day
(3hr class time for all % days)




